TM
I
N
F
O
DUMMY COMPONENT ORDERING INFORMATION
13
INDUCTOR
Inductors are available in a variety of package types and sizes. Molded devices are useful for precision placement
where vision processes are required. Multilayer devices handle and place the same as chip capacitors.
Nomenclature:  The chip size code approximates the LxW footprint dimensions.
CHIP SIZEMAX                  TAPE INFO
INCH METRIC HEIGHT WIDTH        PITCH XM1                          QTY XD1                           QTY
MULTILAYER INDUCTOR
0603 1608 0.8mm 8mm 4mm SI0603E4A 250 SI0603E7A 4000
0805 2012 1.25mm 8mm 4mm SI0805E4A 250 SI0805E7A 4000
1206 3216 1.60mm 8mm 4mm SI1206E4A 250 SI1206E7A 2000
MOLDED CASE INDUCTOR
1008 2520 1.8mm 8mm 4mm SI1008E4A 250 SI1008E7A 2000
1210 3225 2.2mm 8mm 4mm SI1210E4A 250 SI1210E7A 2000
1812 4532 3.2mm 12mm 8mm SI1812E4A 100 SI1812E7A 500
MOLDED CASE
MULTILAYER  INDUCTOR
TM